Landesverband

Karmten

Spielerin

Doris Leitner

Birgit Gross

Lisa Krenn

Sonja Stromberger
Brigitte Polzer

Ergebnisse Seniorenmeisterschaft Damen 2019

Spiel 1
187
167
136
128
130

Spiel 2
122
137
138
127
109

Spiel 3
145
156
156
137
129

Spiel 4
141
135
135
107
104

Spiel 5
169
180
200
123
146

Spiel 6
183
156
153
148
117

Gesamt
947
931
918
770
735

Schnitt
157,833
155,167
153,000
128,333
122,500



Landesverband

Karmten

Spieler

Klaus Mera
Walter Polzer
Willy Maller
Gerhard Wagner
Achim Dehrn
Klaus Maierhofer
Peter Scharf
Bernhard Povoden

Ergebnisse Seniorenmeisterschaft Herren 2019

Spiel 1
163
155
177
139
171
121
144
90

Spiel 2
203
144
153
160
151
143
142
137

Spiel 3
167
172
179
141
150
125
129
114

Spiel 4
172
181
154
171
152
158
135
152

Spiel 5
158
172
171
168
143
150
126
135

Spiel 6
161
170
154
159
166
121
138
135

Gesamt
1024
994
988
938
933
818
814
763

Schnitt
170,667
165,667
164,667
156,333
155,500
136,333
135,667
127,167



